© How to Order?
A
AS
AAS
AB
Order Example:
M5: M5
10-32UNF
06: 1/8"
08: 1/4"
10: 3/8"
15: 1/2"
20:3/4"
25: 1 "
32:1-1/4"
40: 1-1/2"
50: 2"
P: PT
G: G
T: NPT
AS Series Muffler,G1/8" Port size,ERP code: AS-06G
© Muffler
A Type Muffler Model Thread size Hex.
A-MS MS 9
A-06 1/8" 13
A-08 1/4" 17
A-10 3/8" 22
A-15 1/2" 24
A-20 3/4" 30
A-25 1" 36
A-32 1 /4" 46
A-40 1 /2" 52
A-50 2" 64
VF Type Muffler Model Thread size Hex.
VF-MS MS 8
VF-06 1/8" 13
VF-08 1/4" 16
VF-10 3/8" 19
VF-15 1/2" 24
AB Type Muffler Model Thread size Hex.
AB-06 1/8" 11
F
AB-OB 1/4" 14
AB-10 3/8" 17
AB-15 1/2" 22
�· AB-20 3/4" 27
� c
AB-25 1" 33
u AB-32 1-1/4" 43
.. AB-40 1-1/2" 51
AB-50 2" 60
VSS Type S.S Muffler Model Thread size Hex.
VSS-MS MS 8
VSS-06 1/8" 12
VSS-08 1/4" 15
VSS-10 3/8" 19
VSS-15 1/2" 23
VSS-20 3/4" 30
VSS-25 1" 36
SET Type Muffler
VD Type Muffler
ASType u er
Nickle Plated Steel
AAS Type S.S Muffler
Model
SET-06